
Freeze Dried 
Ingredient



₹ 2,100

RATE/KGSPECIFICATIONFREEZE DRIED FRUIT PRODUCT

MANGO
Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even 

Tea Cut

₹ 2,800

₹ 2,100

₹ 1,100

₹ 3,350

₹ 2,300

₹ 1,200

STRAWBERRY

BANANA

CUSTRAD APPLE

BLACK JAMUN

PINEAPPLE

CHIKOO

Slice

Cube 10 mm x 10mm

Cube 10 mm x 10mm

Slice

Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even 

Tea Cut

Slice



Freeze dried Fruits are customize as per customer requirement.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order. 

Do confirm rate before placing order.

₹ 2,550

₹ 2,100

₹ 3,350

₹ 2,300

₹ 2,100

APPLE

JAMUN SLICE Slice

WHITE/PINK GUAVA

POMOGRANATE

PAPAYA

Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even 

Tea Cut

Cube 10 mm x 10mm

Kernal

Cube 10 mm x 10mm



₹ 2,150

PRODUCT FREEZE DRIED FRUIT POWDER SPECIFICATION

Mango Powder

Strawberry Powder

Banana Powder

Custrad Apple Powder

RATE

₹ 2,100

₹ 3,400

₹ 1,150

Jamun Powder

₹ 2,100

₹ 2,300

₹ 1,150

₹ 2,750

Chikoo Powder

Pomogranate Powder

Pineapple Powder

₹ 2,300PowderGuava



₹ 2,100

₹ 2,700

₹ 2,100

₹ 1,100

₹ 1,200

₹ 1,600

₹ 2,850

₹ 1,850

Ginger Powder

₹ 2,350

₹ 1,700

Rose Petal Powder

Green Peas Powder

Carrot Powder

Sweet Corn Powder

Leek Powder

Beet Powder

Amla Powder

Mint Powder

Spinach Powder



Image & Packaging are just to understand ingredient.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.



₹ 3,500

₹ 1,650

₹ 2,500

₹ 2,250

₹ 2,300

₹ 1,200

₹ 1,100

₹ 2,100

₹ 1,750

₹ 3,500

FRENCH BEAN 3-5 mm Flakes

CABBAGE 3-5 mm Flakes

SPRING ONION 3-5 mm Flakes

GREEN BELL PEPPER 3-5 mm Flakes

RED BELL PEPPER 3-5 mm Flakes

GINGER FLAKES 3-5 mm Flakes

SWEET CORN Whole Boiled & Freeze Dried

CARROT 3-5 mm Cube

POTATO 3-5 mm Cube

PRODUCT FREEZE DRIED VEGETABLE SPECIFICATION RATE

GRREN PEAS Whole Boiled & Freeze Dried



Freeze dried Vegetables are customize as per customer requirement.

Image & Packaging are just to understand ingredient.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.

₹ 1,700

₹ 2,850

₹ 2,850

₹ 2,600

₹ 2,350

BASIL 2-4 mm Flakes

TULSI FLAKE 2-4 mm Flakes

BITTER GROUD 3-5 mm Flakes / 5 mm Cube

AMLA Slice

PARSLEY 2-4 mm Flakes



Freeze dried ingredients are customize as per customer requirement.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order. 

Do confirm rate before placing order.

Ingredient pack in 3 layer bulk pouch.

PRODUCT FREEZE DRIED INGREDIENT SPECIFICATION RATE

ZUCICHINI
Slice / Small Triangle Slice 5 

mm
₹ 3,250

MINT 2-4 mm Flakes ₹ 2,850

ROSE PETAL FLAKES 2-4 mm Flakes ₹ 2,100


