Freeze Dried Ingredient

DUDHAT EXPORT

FOREVER GLOBAL BUSINESS

PRODUCT	FREEZE DRIED FRUIT	SPECIFICATION	RATE/KG
	MANGO	Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even Tea Cut	₹ 2,100
	STRAWBERRY	Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even Tea Cut	₹ 3,350
	BANANA	Slice	₹ 1,100
	CUSTRAD APPLE	Cube 10 mm x 10mm	₹ 2,100
	BLACK JAMUN	Cube 10 mm x 10mm	₹ 2,800
	PINEAPPLE	Slice	₹ 2, <mark>30</mark> 0
FOR	EVER GLO	BAL BUSIN Slice	ESS ₹1,200

APPLE	Cube 10 mm x 10mm / Un even Tea Cut	₹ 3,350
WHITE/PINK GUAVA	Cube 10 mm x 10mm	₹ 2,300
POMOGRANATE	Kernal	₹ 2,100
PAPAYA	Cube 10 mm x 10mm	₹ 2,100
JAMUN SLICE	Slice	₹ 2,550

Freeze dried Fruits are customize as per customer requirement.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.

FOREVER GLOBAL BUSINESS

PRODUCT	FREEZE DRIED FRUIT POWDER	SPECIFICATION	RATE
	Mango	Powder	₹ 2,100
	Strawberry	Powder	₹ 3,400
	Banana	Powder	₹ 1,150
	Custrad Apple	Powder	₹ 2,150
	Jamun	Powder	₹ 2,750
	Chikoo	Powder	₹ 1,150
	Pomogranate AT	Powder	₹ 2,100
	REVERBLOE	BAL Powder US	₹ 2,300
	Guava	Powder	₹ 2,300



Image & Packaging are just to understand ingredient.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.



DUDHAT EXPORT

FOREVER GLOBAL BUSINESS

PRODUCT	FREEZE DRIED VEGETABLE	SPECIFICATION	RATE
	GRREN PEAS	Whole Boiled & Freeze Dried	₹ 1,200
	SWEET CORN	Whole Boiled & Freeze Dried	₹ 1,100
- salitan			
	CARROT	3-5 mm Cube	₹ 2,100
	РОТАТО	3-5 mm Cube	₹ 1,750
	GREEN BELL PEPPER	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 3,500
	RED BELL PEPPER	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 3,500
	GINGER FLAKES	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 1,650
	FRENCH BEAN	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 2,500
R	CABBAGE	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 2,250
	SPRING ONION	3-5 mm Flakes	₹ 2,300



Freeze dried Vegetables are customize as per customer requirement.

Image & Packaging are just to understand ingredient.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.



PRODUCT	FREEZE DRIED INGREDIENT	SPECIFICATION	RATE
	ZUCICHINI	Slice / Small Triangle Slice 5 mm	₹ 3,250
	MINT	2-4 mm Flakes	₹ 2,850
	ROSE PETAL FLAKES	2-4 mm Flakes	₹ 2,100

Freeze dried ingredients are customize as per customer requirement.

Confirm about ingredient availability & lead time before placing an order.

Do confirm rate before placing order.

Ingredient pack in 3 layer bulk pouch.

